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North Division

Gatorbait
DakStreet Boyz
Mustangs9
Shaving the dak
Ceedees Dubs

South Division

Wrecking Crew
Capitan Comeback
Team Darrell

Team Bray

The Real Slim Brady

Total Points

Wrecking Crew
Gatorbait

DakStreet Boyz
Mustangs9

Capitan Comeback
Team Darrell
Shaving the dak
Ceedees Dubs
Team Bray

The Real Slim Brady
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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